
T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Anton Johansson 6 1 6 2 5 3 6 6 6 1 6 2 6 2 6 1 47 18

2 Anders Gustafsson 6 1 4 1 5 3 6 6 4 1 5 2 6 2 6 1 42 17

3 Emil Olofsson 6 1 4 2 5 3 6 6 4 1 5 2 6 1 6 1 42 17

4 Peter Åberg GT9 6 1 5 2 5 3 6 6 1 1 6 2 6 1 6 1 41 17

5 Patrik Pettersson 5 1 6 2 4 3 4 4 6 1 5 2 6 1 5 1 41 15

6 Eric Renström 6 1 6 2 3 3 6 6 5 1 5 2 5 2 4 1 40 18

7 Tobias Warg 6 1 4 2 5 3 5 5 6 1 3 2 6 1 5 1 40 16

8 Christopher Holmberg 6 1 5 2 2 1 6 6 3 1 5 2 6 1 6 1 39 15

9 Daniel Olsson 4 1 5 2 2 2 6 6 5 1 6 2 3 1 5 1 36 16

10 Johan Lidström 6 1 1 1 3 2 6 6 4 1 6 2 4 1 6 1 36 15

11 Andreas Schmidt 6 1 4 1 5 3 5 5 2 1 6 2 6 1 2 1 36 15

12 Magnus Adolfsson 5 1 5 2 3 2 6 6 3 1 3 2 6 1 4 1 35 16

13 Robert Markström 6 1 6 2 4 3 6 6 4 1 0 0 6 1 2 1 34 15

14 Per Blomqvist 5 1 2 2 3 3 5 5 4 1 5 2 6 1 3 1 33 16

15 Jens Adriansson 5 1 3 1 3 2 5 5 4 1 1 1 5 1 5 1 31 13

16 Lars Sjöberg 17L 6 1 6 2 5 3 4 4 1 1 0 0 6 1 3 1 31 13

17 Alexander Grahn 3 1 5 2 1 1 4 4 1 1 5 2 4 2 2 1 25 14

18 Björn Eriksson 4 1 2 1 3 2 4 4 2 1 4 2 3 1 3 1 25 13

19 Vicktor Öhlund 5 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 4 1 1 1 21 11

20 Lars Lundqvist 5 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 5 2 2 1 1 1 20 11

21 Anders Segerbrant 4 1 3 2 2 2 0 0 1 1 4 2 3 1 1 1 18 10

22 Ola Pettersson 4 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 15 9

23 Simon Kondén 5 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Anton Johansson 5 1 6 2 4 3 6 6 4 1 6 2 5 1 6 1 42 17

2 Emil Olofsson 6 1 6 2 2 2 5 5 6 1 3 2 6 2 5 1 39 16

3 Andreas Schmidt 6 1 2 1 4 3 6 6 3 1 4 2 6 1 3 1 34 16

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Patrik Pettersson 6 1 6 2 4 2 6 6 4 1 5 2 6 1 4 1 41 16

2 Johan Lidström 6 1 1 1 2 2 6 6 5 1 3 2 5 1 5 1 33 15

3 Robert Markström 6 1 5 2 4 3 5 5 3 1 2 2 5 1 2 1 32 16

4 Andreas Schmidt 6 1 4 2 3 2 4 4 4 1 4 2 5 1 2 1 32 14

5 Daniel Olsson 6 1 5 2 3 3 5 5 4 1 1 1 5 1 2 1 31 15

6 Lars Lundqvist 2 1 3 1 4 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 16 11
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Fältcupen 2, 2014-05-03

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Sam Elvborn 6 1 6 2 5 3 6 6 3 1 6 2 3 1 6 1 41 17

2 Emil Olofsson 6 1 6 2 3 3 6 6 2 1 5 2 6 1 6 1 40 17

3 Magnus Adolfsson 6 1 6 2 4 2 5 5 3 1 5 2 6 2 5 1 40 16

4 Anton Johansson 6 1 6 2 4 2 6 6 6 1 0 0 6 2 5 1 39 15

5 Patrik Pettersson 5 1 5 2 4 3 5 5 4 1 5 2 5 1 4 1 37 16

6 Göran Sehlstedt 6 1 2 1 5 3 6 6 2 1 3 2 5 1 3 1 32 16

7 Daniel Olsson 5 1 3 2 2 2 4 4 2 1 5 2 2 1 1 1 24 14

8 Markus Nordin 2 1 0 0 3 2 3 3 0 0 3 2 5 1 1 1 17 10

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Sam Elvborn 6 1 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 2 5 1 6 1 47 17

2 Anders Gustafsson 6 1 5 2 6 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 6 2 6 1 46 18

3 Peter Åberg Walther PP 6 1 6 2 5 3 6 6 4 1 6 2 6 2 5 1 44 18

4 Anton Johansson 6 1 6 2 6 3 5 5 5 1 6 2 6 2 4 1 44 17

5 Daniel Olsson 6 1 6 2 5 3 6 6 3 1 5 2 6 2 6 1 43 18

6 Tobias Warg 6 1 5 2 5 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 4 1 6 1 43 17

7 Lars Sjöberg 5 1 5 2 5 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 6 2 4 1 42 18

8 Jens Adriansson 5 1 5 2 4 3 6 6 4 1 6 2 6 2 5 1 41 18

9 Anita Junes 6 1 4 2 5 3 6 6 5 1 5 2 6 2 3 1 40 18

10 Magnus Sidh 6 1 6 2 3 2 5 5 3 1 6 2 5 2 6 1 40 16

11 Christopher Holmberg 6 1 6 2 5 3 5 5 1 1 6 2 5 1 6 1 40 16

12 Anders Segerbrant 5 1 6 2 6 3 5 5 4 1 6 2 5 1 3 1 40 16

13 Magnus Adolfsson 6 1 4 1 5 3 6 6 3 1 6 2 5 2 4 1 39 17

14 Emil Olofsson 6 1 5 2 2 1 5 5 5 1 6 2 6 1 4 1 39 14

15 Andreas Schmidt 6 1 6 2 2 2 6 6 4 1 4 2 6 1 4 1 38 16

16 Eric Renström 6 1 5 2 6 3 5 5 1 1 6 2 6 1 3 1 38 16

17 Björn Eriksson 6 1 5 2 3 2 5 5 2 1 5 2 6 1 5 1 37 15

18 Per Blomqvist 5 1 4 2 3 2 5 5 3 1 5 2 6 1 4 1 35 15

19 Simon Kondén 6 1 2 2 4 3 5 5 2 1 4 2 6 1 4 1 33 16

20 Markus Nordin 5 1 4 2 4 3 5 5 0 0 5 2 5 1 5 1 33 15

21 Rolf Olsson 6 1 5 2 2 2 3 3 1 1 4 2 5 2 4 1 30 14

22 Johan Lidström 1 1 5 2 5 3 5 5 0 0 6 2 5 1 2 1 29 15

23 Robert Markström 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 3 1 6 2 6 1 4 1 27 12

24 Göran Sehlstedt 6 1 1 1 3 2 6 6 5 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 26 15

25 Ola Pettersson 6 1 2 2 1 1 5 5 1 1 4 2 5 1 2 1 26 14

26 Ludvig Henningsson 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 4 2 0 0 2 1 13 7

Vapengrupp R

Totalt
Plac Namn Vapen

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

7 8 Totalt
Plac Namn Vapen

1 2 3 4 5 6
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